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Total Income, deduction and investment for the financial year 2014-15

Mode of income

Gross Salary

LIC Policy no. 293881495 money back

Reedeem of HDFC SIP

Intrest Rural electirfication corp.investment
deduction/investment

Income Tax

GIS

CPF

PPF

LICHelth Policy no. 245327138

SIP HDFC Folio no. 8428855

SIP HDFC Folio no. 8449101

SBI MF folio no. 12107279

RD a/c No. 7887941570 Post Office of Barkha rani
LIC Policy no. 293881495 SELF premium

LIC Policy no. 291467536 SELF premium

LIC Policy no. 296028145 (Wife) Premium

LIC Policy no. 218160660 (Wife) Premium

LIC Policy no. 297360937 (Shailja daughter) Premium
LIC Policy no. 297360938 (Shreya daughter) Premium

SBI Deposit A/C no. 33799671623 dated 24-04-2014
NSC

TOTAL

Income
Rs.
1032822
60000
122863
1640

eNeololeolNeolNeNoNolNolNololNolNololNolNolNo

1217325

Shailendra Kumar Verma
Additional District & Sessions judge court no. 13
Kanpur Dehat (Ramabai Nagar)

Deduction/investment
Rs.

[cNeNeNe)

93610
4800
2610

12000

17617

24000

12000

12000

12000

21528
1242

12010

20707

11103

11103

50000
6000

324330
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